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TVET and HE system in Mongolia

RBRERY

21

19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

oD ~N®

PhD
Master's degree

Bachelor's degree
programmes

Non-formal
education

JFPR

)
3

W,

Japan Fund for Prosperous and

Resilient Asia and the Pacific

From
the People of Japan

Higher education
diploma

INTERNAL. This information is accessible to ADB Management and staff. It may be shared outside ADB with appropriate permission.

TVET system in Mongolia
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Main achievements in the TVET and HE systems
In your country over the last 10 years

PACKAGE LAW ON EDUCATION OF MONGOLIA RANKED DOMESTIC DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION IN
2023.07.07 UNIVERSITIES IN 2023 EDUCATION
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Key challenges in the TVET and HE systems In
your country over the last 10 years

Lack of Mismatch between Quality assurance

educational environment graduates and labor market.
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With which participating countries, and in which areas of
reforming the TVET and HE systems would you like to
cooperate and exchange experience?

Countries: Areas for cooperation:
e Kazakhstan * Establish research institutes in
higher education sector
* Teacher training and
e China developm.ent,. industry
partnership in TVET and HE
sector
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